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Investigation 2: record your results

Potential difference (V) for electrolyte

Number of
cells

1

2

10

Potential difference (V) for electrolyte

Number of
cells

1

2

9

10

To share your results and see how they compare with others you can enter each data set individually
or use the results table template (available to download from rsc.li/takecharge) and upload the file.
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